
Rule 4 34 -CVL 
Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s S 95 / 9 9 
Affairs ° 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company number 

05154551 

Name of company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) Ducal Building Services Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) and (b) I Richard Paul Rendle 
address(es) 

Of R P Rendle & Co Limited, No 9 Hockley Court, Hockley Heath, Solihull, B94 6NW 

(c) Insert date 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 9 March 2010 

Signed Date ($ Is )y0 

Presenter s name, address 

and reference (if any) 

Pan EP A Al Vina 

o§ 
a 
n 
w 
z 
vs *AUOVIIDC* 
= A44 17/03/2010 240 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 

occupation 

(b) Insert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ducal Building Services Limited 

on the 9 March 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I (a) Laurence Duckers 

of (b) 75 Charlotte Road, Wednesbury, West Midlands WS10 7NF 
4 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked Ay dD (are to 
the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs 
of the above named company as at 9 March 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carned on 

business as building contractors 

Sworn at Chee rv kev ep ho 

Date cS Mor lan Ze (o ; L 
ssefore me Yusd iS =) = Signature(s) y Lackey. 

STEPHEN LOCKWOOD LLB (HONS) 
Chester Court 

1973 Mish Streat 
A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths Knowte, Souhui 

West Midiands, 899 OL, 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicits missioner is particularly 
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the 
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the 
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean 
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



Mes ct the Grok «LA(* , Mh i. “he 
A lsanxt x) Levnrer Osckes CJm®. ve Marc. trio 
A-Summary of Assets LAXS atc 8s) 
——————eiaaet 

arn Oren Coo (1G. Ge. . - 
Book value Estimated 1673 Strest 

Knowio8 Soahug realisable 
Wast Midands, 633 ol, value 

SOUCITOR £ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None Ni Ni 

Nil Nil 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Office equipment 5.000 1,000 
Subject to landlord’s distraint (1,000) 

5.000 Nil 

Trade debtors 280,000 45,000 

Retentions 47,845 25,000 

327,845 70,000 

Uncharged assets: 

None Nil Nil 

Nil Nil 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors | 327.845 | 70,000 | 

Signature L D Coc Za Date VV. O3.2aAa0 



A1— Summary of Liabilities 

Estimate total assets available for preferential creditors (from page A) 

Preferenttal creditors - Employee claims (estimated) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors: 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges - HSBC Bank plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Trade creditors 
Employee claims (estimated) 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NI 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

L Duckers 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Signature J \ te 2A 

Estimated to 

Realise 

70,000 

15.600 

54,400 

(62,651) 

~_ 8,251) 

15,600 

15,600 

608,161 
15,000 
38,496 
42,729 
7,927 

712,313 
(696,713) 

8,251 

(704,964) 

2 

(704,966) 

Date 11. O%% SZAOQO 



s Aueduios 
‘od puqinars 
“$39 [-WO-UOJYOOIg 
“AIIYSYIO A 
Y
O
N
 

‘peoy 
sdpuqysnoiog 

‘|Z 
xog 

Od 
Aa]as|OA\ 

SOUBLIDIUTE IA 

S,uosdutoy f 


